
Route Sheet Notes Please do not drop off students @ MR until 8:45 AM or after.

#1 - 7:49 AM - Periwinkle Elementary School / 2196 21st Ave SE

#2 - 8:00 AM - Fitzpatrick Painting / 37949 Century Dr NE

#3 - 8:02 AM - Century Dr NE & Sunnyview Dr NE (S) / CENTURY DR & SUNNYVIEW 
DR

3 Pickup

#4 - 8:03 AM - Century Dr NE & Viewcrest Dr NE (SSE) / CENTURY DR & VIEWCREST 
DR

#5 - 8:09 AM - Meeker Hill / 33704 Meeker Hill Road Northeast

#6 - 8:12 AM - 33648 Berry Dr / 33632 Berry Dr

#7 - 8:13 AM - 37840 Shady Bend Road Northeast

#8 - 8:19 AM - Knox Butte Apartments / 3835 KNOX BUTTE RD E
6 Pickup

#9 - 8:21 AM - Century Dr NE & Dunlap Ave NE (SE) / CENTURY DR NE & DUNLAP 
AVE NE

1 Pickup

#10 - 8:22 AM - Boulder Creek Apartments / 811 Century Drive Northeast
7 Pickup

#11 - 8:23 AM - Century Dr NE & Earl Ave NE (SSE) / CENTURY DR NE & EARL AVE 
NE

3 Pickup

#12 - 8:24 AM - Century Dr NE & Adah Ave NE (S) / ADAH AVE NE & CENTURY DR NE
2 Pickup

#13 - 8:24 AM - Century Dr NE & Eleanor Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & ELEANOR 
AVE NE

4 Pickup

#14 - 8:26 AM - Century Dr NE & Bernard Ave NE (S) / Bernard Ave Ne & Century Dr 
Ne

3 Pickup

#15 - 8:27 AM - Century Dr NE & Dian Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & DIAN AVE NE

#16 - 8:28 AM - Century Dr NE & David Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & DAVID AVE 
NE

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 23 min

Run - yRT 25 SNOW - AM - TR/MR
084

23.04 mi

Davis, Dennis R

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/25/2025 - 6/16/2026

32 / 32 Description:

Sign On: Sign Off: 9:16 AM

<X>Student Crossing

Add. Employee(s):

1 of 27/17/2025 2:00:27 PM yRT 25 SNOW - AM - TR/MR



#17 - 8:29 AM - 3515 Kizer Ave NE (Group Stop) / 3515 KIZER Ave Northeast
3 Pickup

#18 - 8:29 AM - 1840 Kenworthy Rd Ne / 1900 Kenworthy Rd Ne

#19 - 8:30 AM - 1934 Kenworthy Rd NE

#20 - 8:35 AM - Timber Ridge School / 373 Timber Ridge St NE
20 Dropoff

#21 - 8:50 AM - Meadow Ridge School / 385 Timber Ridge St NE
12 Dropoff

#22 - 9:11 AM - Transportation - New / 2485 FERRY ST SW

2 of 27/17/2025 2:00:27 PM yRT 25 SNOW - AM - TR/MR



#1 - 3:40 PM - Meadow Ridge School / 385 Timber Ridge St NE
27 Pickup

#2 - 3:50 PM - Timber Ridge School / 373 Timber Ridge St NE
22 Pickup

#3 - 3:52 PM - Knox Butte Apartments / 3835 KNOX BUTTE RD E
11 Dropoff

#4 - 3:53 PM - Knox Butte Rd NE & Curtis St NE (E) / KNOX BUTTE RD NE & CURTIS 
ST NE

3 Dropoff

#5 - 3:54 PM - Century Dr NE & Dunlap Ave NE (SE) / CENTURY DR NE & DUNLAP 
AVE NE

3 Dropoff

#6 - 3:54 PM - Boulder Creek Apartments / 811 Century Drive Northeast
8 Dropoff

#7 - 3:54 PM - Century Dr NE & Earl Ave NE (SSE) / CENTURY DR NE & EARL AVE NE
6 Dropoff

#8 - 3:54 PM - Century Dr NE & Adah Ave NE (S) / ADAH AVE NE & CENTURY DR NE
3 Dropoff

#9 - 3:54 PM - Century Dr NE & Eleanor Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & ELEANOR 
AVE NE

4 Dropoff

#10 - 3:55 PM - Century Dr NE & Bernard Ave NE (S) / Bernard Ave Ne & Century Dr 
Ne

3 Dropoff

#11 - 3:55 PM - Century Dr NE & Dian Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & DIAN AVE NE

#12 - 3:55 PM - Century Dr NE & David Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & DAVID AVE 
NE

#13 - 3:56 PM - 3515 Kizer Ave NE (Group Stop) / 3515 KIZER Ave Northeast
4 Dropoff

#14 - 3:56 PM - 1840 Kenworthy Rd Ne / 1900 Kenworthy Rd Ne

#15 - 3:56 PM - 1934 Kenworthy Rd NE

#16 - 3:59 PM - Fitzpatrick Painting / 37949 Century Dr NE

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:50 min

Run - yRT 25 SNOW - PM - TR/MR
084

15.85 mi

Davis, Dennis R

Students:

Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri

8/25/2025 - 6/16/2026

49 / 49 Description:

Sign On: Sign Off: 4:35 PM

<X>Student Crossing

Add. Employee(s):

1 of 27/17/2025 2:00:27 PM yRT 25 SNOW - PM - TR/MR



#17 - 4:01 PM - Century Dr NE & Sunnyview Dr NE (S) / CENTURY DR & SUNNYVIEW 
DR

3 Dropoff

#18 - 4:02 PM - Century Dr NE & Viewcrest Dr NE (SSE) / CENTURY DR & 
VIEWCREST DR

#19 - 4:02 PM - 38611 Century Dr NE / Century Dr & Meeker Hill Dr

#20 - 4:03 PM - Meeker Hill / 33704 Meeker Hill Road Northeast

#21 - 4:06 PM - 33648 Berry Dr / 33632 Berry Dr
1 Dropoff

#22 - 4:09 PM - 37840 Shady Bend Road Northeast

#23 - 4:19 PM - Evergreen Acres Apartments / 2311 QUEEN AVE SE

#24 - 4:23 PM - JACKSON ST SE & 24TH AVE SE (NNW) / 24th Ave Se & Jackson St 
Se

#25 - 4:30 PM - Transportation - New / 2485 FERRY ST SW

2 of 27/17/2025 2:00:27 PM yRT 25 SNOW - PM - TR/MR



#1 - 2:40 PM - Meadow Ridge School / 385 Timber Ridge St NE
42 Pickup

#2 - 2:50 PM - Timber Ridge School / 373 Timber Ridge St NE
51 Pickup

#3 - 2:57 PM - Knox Butte Apartments / 3835 KNOX BUTTE RD E
15 Dropoff

#4 - 2:58 PM - Knox Butte Rd NE & Curtis St NE (E) / KNOX BUTTE RD NE & CURTIS 
ST NE

3 Dropoff

#5 - 2:59 PM - Century Dr NE & Dunlap Ave NE (SE) / CENTURY DR NE & DUNLAP 
AVE NE

3 Dropoff

#6 - 2:59 PM - Boulder Creek Apartments / 811 Century Drive Northeast
13 Dropoff

#7 - 3:00 PM - Century Dr NE & Earl Ave NE (SSE) / CENTURY DR NE & EARL AVE NE
14 Dropoff

#8 - 3:00 PM - Century Dr NE & Adah Ave NE (S) / ADAH AVE NE & CENTURY DR NE
8 Dropoff

#9 - 3:01 PM - Century Dr NE & Eleanor Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & ELEANOR 
AVE NE

5 Dropoff

#10 - 3:01 PM - Century Dr NE & Bernard Ave NE (S) / Bernard Ave Ne & Century Dr 
Ne

5 Dropoff

#11 - 3:02 PM - Century Dr NE & Dian Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & DIAN AVE NE
5 Dropoff

#12 - 3:02 PM - Century Dr NE & David Ave NE (S) / CENTURY DR NE & DAVID AVE 
NE

1 Dropoff

#13 - 3:03 PM - 3515 Kizer Ave NE (Group Stop) / 3515 KIZER Ave Northeast
6 Dropoff

#14 - 3:04 PM - 1840 Kenworthy Rd Ne / 1900 Kenworthy Rd Ne

#15 - 3:04 PM - 1934 Kenworthy Rd NE

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:57 min

Run - yRT 25 SNOW - PM - WED - TR/MR
084

15.85 mi

Davis, Dennis R

Students:

Wed

8/25/2025 - 6/16/2026

93 / 93 Description:

Sign On: Sign Off: 3:41 PM

<X>Student Crossing

Add. Employee(s):

1 of 27/17/2025 2:00:27 PM yRT 25 SNOW - PM - WED - TR/MR



#16 - 3:07 PM - Fitzpatrick Painting / 37949 Century Dr NE
2 Dropoff

#17 - 3:09 PM - Century Dr NE & Sunnyview Dr NE (S) / CENTURY DR & SUNNYVIEW 
DR

6 Dropoff

#18 - 3:10 PM - Century Dr NE & Viewcrest Dr NE (SSE) / CENTURY DR & 
VIEWCREST DR

#19 - 3:11 PM - 38611 Century Dr NE / Century Dr & Meeker Hill Dr

#20 - 3:12 PM - Meeker Hill / 33704 Meeker Hill Road Northeast
2 Dropoff

#21 - 3:16 PM - 33648 Berry Dr / 33632 Berry Dr
3 Dropoff

#22 - 3:18 PM - 37840 Shady Bend Road Northeast
2 Dropoff

#23 - 3:29 PM - Evergreen Acres Apartments / 2311 QUEEN AVE SE

#24 - 3:33 PM - JACKSON ST SE & 24TH AVE SE (NNW) / 24th Ave Se & Jackson St 
Se

#25 - 3:36 PM - Transportation - New / 2485 FERRY ST SW

2 of 27/17/2025 2:00:27 PM yRT 25 SNOW - PM - WED - TR/MR


